
PETERSBURG

424 N. Market Street 

(804) 503-1253

Tuesday-Sunday

RICHMOND
2812 W. Broad Street

(804) 525-9055Check out our entire menu!

Lunch Menu
Served with Fries & Drink

Tuesday-Friday 
12PM - 3PM

$12.95Chicken and Waffles

$12.95Wing Lunch

$11.95Fried Whiting Sandwich

$11.95SYM Cheeseburger

$12.95Chicken Tender Basket

SYM Chicken Sandwhich $10.95

Established in 2016, our restaurant is the heart and soul
of a mother-son duo—proud natives of Prince George
and Petersburg, VA—who share a deep love for Southern
comfort food. With roots steeped in tradition and a
passion for creating dishes that warm the soul, our
mission is to bring the rich, flavorful tastes of our
family’s kitchen to yours.
At Shut Yo Mouf, we believe in the power of good food
to bring people together. Our recipes are inspired by
generations of family cooking, passed down and
perfected over time. We take pride in serving up dishes
that are as comforting as they are delicious, using only
the freshest ingredients and time-honored techniques.

From tender, slow-cooked meats to our house-made
cornbread, every bite is crafted with care and attention
to detail. Whether you’re joining us for a hearty lunch, a
family dinner, or simply craving a taste of home, we’re
here to ensure you leave satisfied—with a smile on your
face.
We’re more than just a restaurant; we’re a community.
As natives of Prince George and Petersburg, we’re
committed to giving back to the place that’s given us so
much. Our doors are always open, and we can’t wait to
welcome you to the Shut Yo Mouf family.

Come on in, take a seat, and let us treat you to a meal
you won’t forget—because at Shut Yo Mouf Soulfood,
it’s not just about the food—it’s about the feeling.

OUR STORY

SHUT YO MOUF
Soulfood Restaurant

www.mamasaidshutyomouf.com



Appetizers & Salads
Wingettes $10.95

$14.95Fried Shrimp
$7.95Chicken Tenders 

Fried Fish Nuggets $12.95

Grilled Chicken Salad $12.95

House Garden Salad $8.95
Ranch, French, Blue Cheese, Italian, & Thous. Island

Grilled Shrimp Skewer $6.95

*Additional quantities available*

Grilled Shrimp Salad $15.95

Burgers & Sandwiches*
Shut Yo Mouf Burger

BBQ Triple Bacon Burger

The Brunch Burger

$11.95

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95SYM Chicken Sandwich

Sides
Small: $4.00 | Large: $6.00

Cabbage
Green Beans 

Mashed Potatoes & Gravy
Rice & Gravy

Macaroni & Cheese
Yams
Potato Salad
Collard Greens
Baked Beans

Drinks

Sweet Tea
Unsweet Tea

Soft Drinks
Lemonade

Arthur Ashe

$3.50
$2.95

$2.95

BTL Water

$2.95
$2.95

$2.00
The Shirley $3.95

Kid's Meals | $6.00
Served with fries, dessert cup, and drink 

Kickin’ Chicken Tenders (2)
Grilled Cheese
Cheeseburger
Macaroni & cheese

These items include meat products.
*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness

Shut Yo Mouf SoulFood Restaurant

@shutyomoufsoulfood

shutyoumoufsoulfood@gmail.com

_shutyomoufsoulfood_

Dinner Menu
$14.95Liver & Onions

SYM Pork Chop Dinner 1 Chop $12.95
2 Chop $17.95

Hamburgers & Gravy $14.95

Pig Feet Dinner
1 Pigfoot $12.95
2 Pigfeet $17.95

Chicken Tender Basket $15.95

Smothered Turkey Wings
1 Flat $13.95

2 Flats $17.95

Fried Fish (Whiting)
2pc. $15.95
3pc. $17.95
4pc. $20.95

1/2 Rack Baby Back Ribs $20.95

Fried/ Grilled Shrimp Basket $18.95

Veggie Plate $12.95

SYM Platter $21.95

Chicken and Waffles $16.95

$15.95SYM Wing Dinner

SYM Chicken dinner $14.95


